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Description

202403150000
71440

03/15/2024
08:16:48

VINEBROOK
HOMES
BORROWER 2
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 4
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

42 114 Lot#:33
Book:42
Pg:114
Sub:HAMPTON
SQUARE

202403150000
71430

03/15/2024
08:16:47

VINEBROOK
HOMES
BORROWER 2
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 3
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

31 51 Lot#:28
Book:31 Pg:51
Sub:PARK
FOREST
VILLAGE
FINAL PLAT

202403150000
71450

03/15/2024
08:16:49

VINEBROOK
HOMES
BORROWER 2
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 5
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

3 126 Lot#:29 Book:3
Pg:126
Sub:FARRIS
SUBDIVISION

202403150000
71490

03/15/2024
08:16:53

VINEBROOK
HOMES
BORROWER 2
LLC

Grantee DEEDS REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER A LLC

20 82 Lot#:7 Book:20
Pg:82
Sub:SPRING
GATE
SECTOR ONE
PHASE THREE

202403150000
71500

03/15/2024
08:16:54

VINEBROOK
HOMES
BORROWER 2
LLC

Grantee DEEDS REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER II LLC

6 113 Lot#:23 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:113
Sub:GREEN
VALLEY
THIRD
SECTOR

202403150000
72100

03/15/2024
11:36:36

VINEBROOK
HOMES
BORROWER 2
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK OF
AMERICA

13 31 Lot#:8 Book:13
Pg:31
Sub:CARRIAG
E HILLS
PHASE I


