Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 6; Name= VINEBROOK HOMES BORROWER 2 LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202403150000 71440	03/15/2024 08:16:48	VINEBROOK HOMES BORROWER 2 LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 4 OPERATING COMPANY LLC			42	114		Lot#:33 Book:42 Pg:114 Sub:HAMPTON SQUARE
202403150000 71430	03/15/2024 08:16:47	VINEBROOK HOMES BORROWER 2 LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 3 OPERATING COMPANY LLC			31	51		Lot#:28 Book:31 Pg:51 Sub:PARK FOREST VILLAGE FINAL PLAT
202403150000 71450	03/15/2024 08:16:49	VINEBROOK HOMES BORROWER 2 LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 5 OPERATING COMPANY LLC			3	126		Lot#:29 Book:3 Pg:126 Sub:FARRIS SUBDIVISION
202403150000 71490	03/15/2024 08:16:53	VINEBROOK HOMES BORROWER 2 LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER A LLC			20	82		Lot#:7 Book:20 Pg:82 Sub:SPRING GATE SECTOR ONE PHASE THREE
202403150000 71500	03/15/2024 08:16:54	VINEBROOK HOMES BORROWER 2 LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER II LLC			6	113		Lot#:23 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:113 Sub:GREEN VALLEY THIRD SECTOR
202403150000 72100	03/15/2024 11:36:36	VINEBROOK HOMES BORROWER 2 LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK OF AMERICA			13	31		Lot#:8 Book:13 Pg:31 Sub:CARRIAG E HILLS PHASE I